

Motlagh Scholarship Foundation Sponsorship Form

The purpose of the Motlagh Scholarship Foundation is to provide scholarship funds to graduating high school students or students transferring from a two-year postsecondary institution also referred to as a Community College pursuing a college education in engineering, sciences, or a related field. The City of Perris is dedicated to promoting higher education and is aligned with the overall mission to contribute to the wellbeing of all Perris students who are committed to investing in their education for a brighter future.

Provided sponsorship(s) will fund scholarships to awardees from the Motlagh Scholarship Foundation. Please complete the following information and submit with your sponsorship donation and logo. Sponsor logos will be highlighted on the City of Perris webpage.

SPONSOR INFORMATION		
CONTACT NAME:	TITLE:	
BUSINESS NAME:	SPONSORSHIP AMOUNT:	
ADDRESS:		
CITY:	STATE:	ZIP CODE:
PHONE:	E-MAIL:	
SIGNATURE:	DATE:	

Send your form to:

City of Perris
Public Services Department

Attn: Motlagh Scholarship Foundation
101 North "D" St., Perris, CA 92570
Phone (951) 943-6100 x 234
scholarships@cityofperris.org

Please make checks payable to: City of Perris

Thank you for your sponsorship!